
Night
Owl
Menu
Chefs Homemade Soup of the Day

Chefs Homemade Soup of the Day 

€8.00

€15.50
& Toasted Special

Toasted Special served with Crisps

Margherita Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread with Cheese

€10.50

€15.95

€16.95

€6.95

€7.95
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10.00pm to 4.00am - Dial 0 to order


