

10.00pm to 4.00am - Dial 0 to order

Chefs Homemade Soup of the Day	€8.00
Chefs Homemade Soup of the Day & Toasted Special	€15.50
Toasted Special served with Crisps	€10.50
Margherita Pizza	€15.95
Pepperoni Pizza	€16.95
Garlic Bread	€6.95
Garlic Bread with Cheese	€7.95

